
TROPHEE FRANCOIS GRIEDER 2019-2020

Classement après le troisième tournoi

P
P

C
 E

pe
rn

ay
-P

liv
ot

P
P

C
 F

rig
ni

co
ur

t
M

es
ni

l-s
ur

-O
ge

r
A

S
P

TT
 R

ei
m

s
A

S
TT

 T
ai

ss
y

A
S

P
TT

 C
ha

lo
nsTableau 5 à 6

1 Quentin SZLAZAK (Fains Les Sources) _ 4 9 13
2 Maëlle HERVY (Olympique Rémois TT) 6 2 4 12
3 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (ASTT Taissy) _ 4 6 10
4 Jules PEUCHERET (Épernay-Plivot) 9 _ _ 9
4 Aurélien DESBOIS (Romilly Sport 10) _ 9 _ 9
6 Dany BLANCHET (Thionville TT) _ 6 _ 6
7 Pascal DIDER (Épernay-Plivot) 4 _ _ 4
7 Hervé SAN MARTIN (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ _ 4
7 Oscar STOURBE-DELISEE (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 4 4

10 Hélisa HUMBERT (PPC Bazeilles) 2 _ _ 2
10 Laurent PATIS (Épernay-Plivot) 2 _ _ 2
10 Marin TOUCHARD (Épernay-Plivot) 2 _ _ 2
10 Denis TOUZANE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) 2 _ _ 2
10 Hugo DUBOIS (ATPP Givry-en-Argonne) _ 2 _ 2
10 Stéphanie GOUTHIER (Romilly Sport 10) _ 2 _ 2
10 Evan MILLET (CAP Romilly-Villenauxe) _ 2 _ 2
10 Jimmy ANDRE (Épernay-Plivot) _ _ 2 2
10 Jacky DELFORGE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ 2 2
10 Soheil NASRI (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 2
10 Maxime SEVERIN (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 2
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Tableau 5 à 8

1 Evan GAUDION (PPC Montcy) 4 9 _ 13
2 Anis BENFATMA (Olympique Rémois TT) 9 2 _ 11
3 Quentin SZLAZAK (Fains Les Sources) _ _ 9 9
4 Yohann DEJONGHE (AS Arcis-Mailly) 2 6 _ 8
4 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (ASTT Taissy) 6 _ 2 8
4 Florian GAIGNER (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ 4 8
7 Maximilien IDOUX (AS Arcis-Mailly) _ _ 6 6
8 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 2 4
8 Tristan HEINE (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 _ 4
8 Tom HERVY (ASPTT Reims) _ 4 _ 4
8 Hugo CERF (ES Faulquemont) _ _ 4 4

12 Guillaume CLEMENT (CO Bayel) 2 _ _ 2
12 Hélisa HUMBERT (PPC Bazeilles) 2 _ _ 2
12 Christophe GUILLAUMEE (ASTT Taissy) _ 2 _ 2
12 Cédric JOLY (ESL Longuyon) _ 2 _ 2
12 Quentin REMY (PPC Frignicourt) _ 2 _ 2
12 Hugo CABALLERO (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 2 2
12 Thierry PETIT (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 2
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Tableau 5 à 10

1 Amel BENFATMA (Olympique Rémois TT) 9 9 6 24
2 Cyrille GANDON (CAP Romilly-Villenauxe) 4 6 _ 10
3 Christophe GRANDJEAN (Fains Les Sources) _ _ 9 9
4 Jean-François GUIRAO (Épernay-Plivot) 2 2 2 6
4 Romain APPERT (Olympique Rémois TT) 6 _ _ 6
6 Nicolas DEQUIN (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ 2 4
6 Alain HERICHER (ASPTT Reims) 4 _ _ 4
6 Maxence BAUDUIN (Charleville-M ATT) _ 4 _ 4
6 Cédric GUERRIN (Fains Les Sources) _ 4 _ 4
6 Corentin BERNARD (ASTT Taissy) _ _ 4 4
6 Hugo CERF (ES Faulquemont) _ _ 4 4

12 Julien BROT (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ 2
12 Jose SERRES (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ 2
12 Christophe GUILLAUMEE (ASTT Taissy) _ 2 _ 2
12 Cédric JOLY (ESL Longuyon) _ 2 _ 2
12 Quentin SZLAZAK (Fains Les Sources) _ 2 _ 2
12 Baptiste BARRIER (MJC Ancerville) _ _ 2 2
12 Ludovic SCHOULLER (ES Faulquemont) _ _ 2 2
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Tableau 7 à 12

1 Thibault LEROY (ASPTT Reims) 9 4 4 17
1 Axel MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 9 6 17
3 Lucas DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) _ 6 9 15
4 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) 6 2 _ 8
5 Valentin BERTOUT (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 2 _ 4
5 Florian JACQUES (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ 2 4
5 Maxime BERTHELOT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 _ _ 4
5 Christophe SCOLARI (Épernay-Plivot) 4 _ _ 4
5 Charley GRIFFON (JA Chalons) _ 4 _ 4
5 Pierre-Gilles ANTOINE (MJC Ancerville) _ _ 4 4

11 Romain APPERT (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ 2
11 Amel BENFATMA (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ 2
11 Cédric GUERRIN (Fains Les Sources) _ 2 _ 2
11 Maxime ANDRE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ 2 2
11 Laurent CHAMERET (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ 2 2
11 Stéphane ECKSTEIN (Épernay-Plivot) _ _ 2 2
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Tableau 9 à 14

1 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) 9 9 9 27
2 Gaëtan LE BARS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 6 4 6 16



3 Axel MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 6 2 10
4 Vincent PEUCHERET (Épernay-Plivot) 4 _ _ 4
4 Laurent TONON (Étrepigny TT) 4 _ _ 4
4 Christophe CARRE (ASPTT Reims) _ 4 _ 4
4 Alexis BOULOGNE (MJC Ancerville) _ _ 4 4
4 Matthieu LOSA (MJC Ancerville) _ _ 4 4
9 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ 2
9 Valentin BERTOUT (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ 2
9 Sébastien MATHIEU (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ 2
9 Fabien BROCHEREUX (PPC Frignicourt) _ 2 _ 2
9 Jérôme CARRE CONRAUX (PPC Frignicourt) _ 2 _ 2
9 Allan LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 _ 2
9 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 _ 2
9 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 2 2
9 Flavien CASTELEIN (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ 2 2
9 Thibault LEROY (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 2 2
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Tableau 11 à 16

1 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) _ 6 9 15
2 Rémy STOUPY (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 9 _ _ 9
2 Valentin BARTHE (Romilly Sport 10) _ 9 _ 9
4 Sacha CARON (Olympique Rémois TT) 6 2 _ 8
4 Pierre DUCOFFE (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 _ 6 8
6 Théo GARCIA (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 4 _ 6
7 Nicolas RIVA (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ _ 4
7 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) 4 _ _ 4
7 Christophe CARRE (ASPTT Reims) _ 4 _ 4
7 Baptiste BARRIER (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 4 4
7 Gaëtan LE BARS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ 4 4

12 Nicolas HEY (Kochersberg TT) 2 _ _ 2
12 Thibault LEROY (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ 2
12 Mathis DEMAREZ (PPC Frignicourt) _ 2 _ 2
12 Axel MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ 2
12 Laurent TONON (Étrepigny TT) _ 2 _ 2
12 Tayeb BENFATMA (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 2
12 Dorian BERTHEMIN (MJC Ancerville) _ _ 2 2
12 Alexis BOULOGNE (MJC Ancerville) _ _ 2 2
12 Matthieu LOSA (MJC Ancerville) _ _ 2 2
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Tableau 13 à 19

1 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) 9 6 6 21
2 Gaëtan CARRE (J Eurville-Bienville) _ 9 9 18
3 Nicolas STERCKEMAN (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 6 4 _ 10
4 Rémy STOUPY (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 2 _ 4
4 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) 2 _ 2 4
4 Mathis DEMAREZ (PPC Frignicourt) _ 2 2 4
4 Gaëtan LE BARS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 2 2 4
4 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 4 _ _ 4



4 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) 4 _ _ 4
4 Auguste ROBLET (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ 4 _ 4
4 Dorian BERTHEMIN (MJC Ancerville) _ _ 4 4
4 Damien LOGEART (TT Saint-Mesmin) _ _ 4 4

13 Anthony DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 2 _ _ 2
13 Franck DENIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ _ 2
13 Clément EZANNIC (Étrepigny TT) _ 2 _ 2
13 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 2 2
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Tableau 15 à 22

1 Christophe DO (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 9 9 _ 18
2 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) 6 2 2 10
2 Gaëtan CARRE (J Eurville-Bienville) _ 4 6 10
4 Arnaud CABALLERO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 9 9
5 Nicolas STERCKEMAN (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 6 _ 8
6 Anthony DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 2 2 _ 4
6 Rémy STOUPY (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 2 _ 4
6 Mathis DEMAREZ (PPC Frignicourt) _ 2 2 4
6 Pierre DUCOFFE (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 _ 2 4
6 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 4 _ _ 4
6 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) 4 _ _ 4
6 Auguste ROBLET (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ 4 _ 4
6 Dorian BERTHEMIN (MJC Ancerville) _ _ 4 4
6 Damien LOGEART (TT Saint-Mesmin) _ _ 4 4

15 Baptiste BARRIER (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 2 2


